

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No.WBPU-05-000236-2019
Sessions Case No. 52/2019

06.09.2024 Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons on c.b. and evidence of Csw 8 and 9.

Out of six accused persons on court bail five are present by filing hazira through ld. Lawyer for the defence and rest one namely Sanjoy Rajwar is absent by petition.

Ld. Addl. P.P files hazira . No witness is present.

Heard ld. Advocate for the defence as well as prosecution.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate (07.09.2024) for appearance of accused persons on c.b. and evidence.

Accused persons on c.b. must appear on the date fixed.

Dictated & corrected by me
Sd/-
A.S.J

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia