

JO CODE- WB00564

Session Case- 52/19

CIS no: 55/19

19/12/2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 8&9.

Out of six accd. Persons on c.b. four accd. are present by filing hazira, rest two accd. Persons on c.b. are represented by petition u/s-317 Cr.p.c.

Ld. P.P files hazira.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned today.

To date.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.